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Aaargh Festival 2024
Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 23.04.2024, 19:39 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Donnerstag

von bis Bands

22:30 00:00 Exilia (IT)

21:00 22:00 Stillbirth (DE)

19:30 20:30 Bosparans Fall (DE)
18:15 19:00 Deafcarnation (DE)
17:00 17:45 It Ate (DE)

Freitag

von bis Bands

00:15 01:00 Maahes (DE)

22:15 23:45 Varg (DE)

20:30 21:30 Blutgott (DE)

19:00 20:00 Mental Cruelty (DE)
17:30 18:30 Mission In Black (DE)
16:15 17:00 Terra Atlantica (DE)
15:00 15:45 Painful (DE)

13:45 14:30 Avian (DE)

12:30 13:15 A Feast For Crows (DE)


https://konzertn.de

Samstag

von
00:15
22:15
20:30
19:00
17:30
16:15
15:00
13:45

12:30

bis

01:00

23:45

21:30

20:00

18:30

17:00

15:45

14:30

13:15

Bands

Silverbacks Of Death (DE)
Ektomorf (HU)

Lacrimas Profundere (DE)
Robse (DE)

Destinity (FR)

Dieversity (DE)

Bitterness (DE)

The Tex Avery Syndrome (DE)

Remnants of Suffering (DE)
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